
www.MulchTank.com

All Attendees Must Register 
For Events On Eventbrite.com 
(Limit of 18 People)

Find Out More About Each Event on Facebook.com/MulchTank
For Questions Contact Evan Mulch at 864.641.6877 or evan@mulchtank.com

Mulch Tank, 2099 South Pine Street Suite I, Spartanburg, SC

November Events:
Intro To The Federal Reserve          Tuesday, Nov 5              6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Entrepreneurship Night                   Wednesday, Nov 6        6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Intro to Austrian Economics            Thursday, Nov 7            6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Overview of America Film               Friday, Nov 8                 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Leadership Seminar                         Saturday, Nov 9             8:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Intro to Liberty                                 Monday, Nov 11              6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Construction Contractors' Night     Tuesday, Nov 12             6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Patriots' Night                                  Thursday, Nov 14           6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

County Council Action Group         Friday, Nov 15                8:00 AM - 8:45 AM

Health & Wellness Night                  Tuesday, Nov 19             6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Exposing Common Core                 Wednesday, Nov 20      6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

City Council Action Group              Friday, Nov 22                8:00 AM - 8:45 AM



www.MulchTank.com

All Attendees Must Register 
For Events On Eventbrite.com 
(Limit of 18 People)

December Events:

Mulch Tank, 2099 South Pine Street Suite I, Spartanburg, SC

Exposing Common Core                  Monday, Dec 2               6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Intro To The Federal Reserve           Tuesday, Dec 3              6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Entrepreneurship Night                    Wednesday, Dec 4        6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Health & Wellness Night                   Thursday, Dec 5            6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

City Council Action Group               Friday, Dec 6                 8:00 AM - 8:45 AM

Overview of America Film               Friday, Dec 6                 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

The Christ Just War Theory             Saturday, Dec 7             8:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Intro to Austrian Economics            Monday, Dec 9              6;30 PM - 8:00 PM

Construction Contractor's Night     Tuesday, Dec 10            6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Patriots' Night                                  Thursday, Dec 12           6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

County Council Action Group         Friday, Dec 13                8:00 AM - 8:45 AM

Leadership Seminar                         Saturday, Dec 14           8:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Intro to Liberty                                 Tuesday, Dec 17            6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Find Out More About Each Event on Facebook.com/MulchTank
For Questions Contact Evan Mulch at 864.641.6877 or evan@mulchtank.com
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